GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY
Summer 11 2022 Fee Sheet

Undergraduate Graduate
Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident
Commuting (Off Boarding Commuting (Off (On Commuting (Off Boarding Commuting (Off Boarding
Hours Campus) (On Campus) Campus) Campus) Campus) (On Campus) Campus) (On Campus)
6 1,276.50 2,506.50 1,276.50 2,506.50 1,501.50 2,731.50 2,973.30 4,203.30
5 1,104.00 2,334.00 1,104.00 2,334.00 1,290.75 2,520.75 2,515.75 3,745.75
4 943.50 2,173.50 943.50 2,173.50 1,092.90 2,322.90 2,072.90 3,302.90
3 783.00 2,013.00 783.00 2,013.00 895.05 2,125.05 895.05 2,125.05
2 783.00 2,013.00 783.00 2,013.00 895.05 2,125.05 895.05 2,125.05
1 783.00 2,013.00 783.00 2,013.00 895.05 2,125.05 895.05 2,125.05

I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES

A Students who register during the late registration period will be assessed a $150 late fee.
B Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a $300-$358 nursing course fee per course.
C International Students are assessed a $65 student service fee.

International Students are assessed an international student insurance fee (rates vary depending on your age) per
semester.

H O

Chemistry Lab Fee $5 per course; Social Work Lab Fee $50 per course; Physics Lab Fee $4-$5 per course

F Distance Learning Students are assessed a $80 distance learning fee per course.

G Students who utilize GSU's Deferrment Plan will be assessed a $85 promissory note fee and interest assessed at the
rate of 6% of the amount deferred.

H Chemistry Lab Fee $5 per course; Social Work Lab Fee $50 per course; Physics Lab Fee $4-S5 per course

I Student Parking Decals: Fall $14/Spring $11/Summer $7

II. REFUND POLICY

A
Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for the Summer
terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata
basis for any student who officially withdraws on or before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for
summer.

B

All student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file with the university.

ITT. RESIDENT HALL AND RELATED FEE

Students requesting Dormitory-styled housing must pay a non-refundable $50 housing application fee.

B Students must pay an Room Reservation Fee of $150
Cc No refunds are calculated for official withdrawals occurring after the 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th class day
for summer terms respectively.

D Summer II Session: Room ($633) and Laundry ($25); Meals $537; Mailbox fee $35

IV. OTHER

Please reference the University Catalog or contact the Student Account's Office for other fees and fee related information.

***x*kk**Fees are subject to change without notice*******x*x**



